M 100m jooks

1. Taivo Pajuman
2. Markus Anvelt
3. Taavi Rim

4. Henry Heinsoo
5 Johannes Laur
M 1500m jooks

1. Indrek Tobreluts
2. Marek Piirimagi
3. Johannes Laur
4. Egert Suits

M korqushiipe

1. Erko-Hendrik Mottus
2. Markus Anvelt
M kaugushiipe

1. Kevin Kangur

2. Taivo Pajuman
3. Markus Salum
4, Henry Heinsoo
M kuulitouge 7,26kg

1. Reino Mand

2. Karmo Karu

3. Revo Taar

4. Kevin Kangur
v.a. Erko-Hendrik Mottus
v.a. Kristjan limjarv
v.a. Robin Ringmets

v.a. Sten Karl Kopti
v.a. Andri Matrov

M kettaheide 2kqg

1 Reino Mand

2 Revo Taar

3. Kevin Kangur

4. Indrek Huopolainen
5
6

Karmo Karu
. Taivo Pajuman
v.a. Jaaanus Moppel

v.a. Indrek Huopolainen
v.a. Karmo Karu

v.a. Markus Anvelt

v.a. Sten Karl Kopti

v.a. Markus Salum

v.a. Andri Matrov

M odavise 800g

1 Erko-Hendrik Mottus
2 Karmo Karu

3. Reino Mand

4, Indrek Huopolainen
5
6

Kevin Kangur
. Taivo Pajuman
v.a Indrek Huopolainen
v.a Karmo Karu
v.a Robin Ringmets

18.12.1994
15.12.2002
24.10.1979
29.05.2004
22.01.2001

5.04.1976
22.10.1979
22.01.2001
27.05.2005

24.05.2000
15.12.2002

26.09.1996
18.12.1994
18.06.2003
29.05.2004

12.12.1990
13.03.2000
14.01.1994
26.09.1996
24.05.2000
21.03.2002
21.02.2002

2.07.2003
21.01.2004

12.12.1990
14.01.1994
26.09.1996
28.12.1999
13.03.2000
18.12.1994
26.01.1962
28.12.1999
13.03.2000
15.12.2002

2.07.2003
18.06.2003
21.01.2004

24.05.2000
13.03.2000
12.12.1990
28.12.1999
26.09.1996
18.12.1994
28.12.1999
13.03.2000
21.02.2002

Turi piirkonna lahtised voistlused

Tdri

Tdiri Pohikool
Aegviidu
Turi Péhikool
Turi Péhikool

Elva

Turi Péhikool
Paide GUmn.

Tari Uhisglimn.
Tari Pdhikool

Kabala

Tri

Paide GUmn.
Turi Péhikool

Tri

Tri

Tri

Kabala

Tari Unisglimn.
Koeru Keskkool
Koeru Keskkool
Koeru Keskkool
Koeru Keskkool

Turi

Tri

Kabala

Tari Uhisglimn.
Tri

Tri

Paide GUmn.
Tari Uhisglimn.
Tri

Turi Pohikool
Koeru Keskkool
Paide GUimn.
Koeru Keskkool

Tari Uhisglimn.
Tri

Tri

Tari Uhisglimn.
Kabala

TUri

Tiri Uhisgimn.
TUri

Koeru Keskkool

11,5
11,9
12,1
12,6
13,2

4.08,9
5.02,1
5.07,9
5.49,5

6.02
5.46
5.18
4.79

12.33
10.58
10.54
10.04
11.58
11.62
11.60
10.13
11.86

41.03
34.93
31.12
30.47
20.78
26.00
32.62
31.60
37.37
40.11
33.96
30.39
37.79

46.80
45.42
42.28
41.36
39.88
36.46
45.88
53.35
28.68

08.09.2017, Tdri

+0,8
+0,8
+0,8
+0,8
+0,8

0,0

+1,4
+0,3
+0,1

5 kg
4kg
4kg
4kg
3kg

1,5 kg
1,75kg
1,5kg
1,0kg
1,0kg
1,0kg
0,75kg

700g
600g
500g



N 100m jooks
Leanne Siimumae

Maria-Eliisabet Avamere
Kai-Melli Kapten

Ingre Tammik

Meliina Moppel

Kelly- Lizette L6hmus
Maria Laur

Krislin Virkoja

800m jooks
Maria Laur

Krislin Virkoja

korqushiipe
Leanne Siimumae

Kai-Melli Kapten

kauqushiipe
Kai-Melli Kapten

Ingre Tammik
Maria-Eliisabet Avamere
Krislin Virkoja

Kelly- Lizette L6hmus
Anitra Lukjanov

Meliina Moppel

kuulitéuge
Leanne Siimumae

Anitra Lukjanov
Kai-Melli Kapten
Krislin Virkoja
Evely Kangruméagi

kettaheide 1kq
Meliina Moppel
Anitra Lukjanov
Evely Kangruméagi
Ene Kangrumagi
Krislin Virkoja

Z ONoOORrWN =

Z db=

Z db=

Z Noohkwh=

Z PO 2Z O~

a.

odavise 600g

Leanne Siimumae
Kadi Peedo
Meliina Moppel
Kai-Melli Kapten
Anitra Lukjanov
Ene Kangrumagi
Evely Kangruméagi

Nooahkowdbd=

Peakohtunik Leonhard Soom

25.04.2000

8.08.2002
15.12.2001

8.11.2001
19.12.2002
26.08.2000
22.01.2001
20.06.2004

22.01.2001
20.06.2004

25.04.2000
15.12.2001

15.12.2001
8.11.2001
8.08.2002

20.06.2004

26.08.2000

30.07.2002

19.12.2002

25.04.2000
30.07.2002
15.12.2001
20.06.2004

2003

19.12.2002
30.07.2002
2003
1983
20.06.2004

25.04.2000
18.10.1988
19.12.2002
15.12.2001
30.07.2002

1983

2003

Kose Spordikool
Tdri Pohikool
Tdri Pohikool
Paide Gimn.

Paide Uhisgiimn.

Tari Uhisglimn.
Tari Uhisglimn.

Paide Uhisgiimn.

Tiri Uhisgimn.

Paide Uhisgiimn.

Kose Spordikool
Tdri Pohikool

Tiri Pohikool
Paide GUmn.
Turi Pohikool

Paide Uhisgiimn.

Tari Uhisglimn.
Tari Pdhikool

Paide Uhisgiimn.

Kose Spordikool
Tdri Pohikool
Tdri Pohikool

Paide Uhisgiimn.

Paide Uhisgiimn.

Tiri Péhikool

Paide Uhisgiimn.

Kose Spordikool
Karu

Paide Uhisgiimn.

Tiri Péhikool
Tiri Péhikool

12,7
13,1
13,2
13,6
14,1
14,1
14,9
15,2

3.07,5
4.42,2

5.02
4.67
4.63
4.50
4.28
4.06
3.96

13.62
10.56
9.92
9.22
5.70

28.61
23.36
21.23
16.97
14.65

37.98
27,12
24.16
23.62
23.14
16.97
16.85

+0,5
+0,5
+0,5
0,0
0,0
+0,5
0,0
0,0

+1,3
+0,4
+0,5
+1,2
+1,2
+0,4
0,0

3kg
3kg
3kg
2kg
3kg

0,75kg



